GALAXY MINSTRELS
POUCH

1259

Ingredients Plaosire wortf, aving

Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, LACTOSE
and Protein from Whey (from MILK), Palm Fat, Whey Powder (from
MILK), MILK Fat, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Dextrin, Natural
Colours (Curcumin, Vegetable Carbon, Beetroot Red), Starch, Glazing
Agent (Carnauba Wax), Palm Kernel Oil, Natural Vanilla Extract,

Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% minimum, Milk Chocolate
contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter.

Allergens

Allergy Advice: Contains Milk, Soya.
For allergens see ingredients highlighted in BOLD.

Nutrition
Per 100g Per 41.69 Per 41.6g RI*

Energy values 2087kJ / 498kcal 868kJ / 207kcal 10%

Fat 229 9.1g 13%

(of which saturates) 139 5.4q 27%
Carbohydrate 69¢g 29¢g 1%

(of which sugars) 68g 28¢g 31%

Protein 5.3g 2.29 4%

Salt 0.24g 0.10g 2%

*Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)

Product Description Storage and Usage

Brand: Galaxy Storage Type: Ambient.

Standardised Brand: Galaxy Lifestyle: Kosher. Suitable for Vegetarians
Regulated Product Name: Milk chocolate (75%) in a

sugar shell.

Name and Address

Freepost Mars Wrigley Confectionery UK Ltd.
0800 952 0077

Mars Ireland, Box 3856, Dublin 4.
1890 812 315




